Finger Food

Regular Price

1 Making Cheese Stars 19.25
Cooiect o0 19.25
1 Making Tea Fills 19.25
1 Making Cheese Stars 17.11
Iced Petti Four 1x2 1 Dz 11.76
Dec Petti Four 1x2 1Dz 12.83
1 Making Cheese Stars 17.11
Dec Petti Four 1x2 4 Dz 51.32
Iced Petti Four 1x2 4 Dz 47.04
1 Making Cheese Stars 17.11
Cake Square 2x2 6 Ea 6.41
Cake Square 2x2 1 Dz 9.62
Dec Cake Square 2x2 10.69
DEC CAKE SQUARE 6 EA 7.48
DEC CAKE SQ 1dz 11.76
DEC CAKE SQ 6ea 7.48
Cake Square 1x2 8.55
Dec Cake Square 1x2 9.62
1 Making Cheese Stars 17.11
Sm Cookie Tray 5doz 37.44
Lg Cookie Tray 10doz 71.68
Drink
S

Regular Price
Apple Juice 2.13
Can Drink 1.06
20 oz. Bottle 2.13
Coke+Pepsi 200z Bottle 2.13
Bug Juice 1.06
Monster 2.66
Powerade 2.13
Large Fountain Drink 2.66
Milk Pint (Bottle) 213
Smart water 2.13
lg smart water 2.34
Orange Juice 2.13
FAIR LIFE YUP 1.92
Ice or Water 0.54
Large Ice or Water 0.85
Med Fountain Drink 2.34
Coffee 1.59
Misc. 0.00
12 PK Coke 8.55
Gallon Milk 7.48
Dasani Water 1.59
Core Energy 3.36
Carton of Milk 0.85
BODY ARMOR 2.13

Pastries

Cash

Cash

Price
17.99

17.99

17.99
15.99
10.99
11.99
15.99
47.96
43.96
15.99
5.99
8.99
9.99
6.99
10.99
6.99
7.99
8.99
15.99
34.99

66.99

Price
1.99

0.99
1.99
1.99
0.99
2.49
1.99
2.49
1.99
1.99
2.19
1.99
1.79
0.50
0.79
2.19
1.49
0.00
7.99
6.99
1.49
3.14
0.79

1.99

1 Qt. Broccoli Cass
2 Qt. Broccoli Cass

3 Qt. Broccoli Cass

1QtMac+ Cheese Cass

2 Qt Mac + Cheese Cas
3 Qt Mac + Cheese Cas
1QtSquash Casserole
2 QtSquash Casserole
3 QtSquash Casserole
2Qt Swt Potato Souffle
3Qt Swt Potato Souffle
2 Qt Swt Potato Crunch
3 Qt Swt Potato Crunch
2QtDressing
3QtDressing

Pint Giblet Gravey

Quart Giblet Gravey

Casserole

Regular Price Cash Price
9.62 8.99
23.53 21.99
28.88 26.99
9.62 8.99
23.53 21.99
28.88 26.99
9.62 8.99
23.53 21.99
28.88 26.99
23.53 21.99
28.88 26.99
23.53 21.99
28.88 26.99
23.53 21.99
28.88 26.99
6.41 5.99
8.55 7.99

Breakfast Item

Bacon Piece
Bacon Order
Chicken Finger
Steak

Tater Tots

Two Eggs

1EGG

1 SLICE PLAIN BREAD
Grits

Gravy WHOLE
GRAVY HALF
Slice of Toast
Sausage Link
Sausage Patty
Add Lettuce

Add Tomato

Add Slice Cheese

Plain Biscuit

Tea Gallon

Potato Salad Lg Pan
Slaw Lg Pan

Baked Bean Lg Pan
Stew Grn Bean Lg Pan
Fr. Turnip or Mustard
Frozen Corn Bags
Corn Syrup

Corn Syrup

Corn Syrup

Regular Price Cash Price
0.91 0.85
3.63 3.39
1.34 1.25
1.59 1.49
2.66 2.49
2.12 1.98
1.06 0.99
0.70 0.65
2.13 1.99
1.92 1.79
0.95 0.89
0.80 0.75
1.27 1.19
0.85 0.79
0.59 0.55
0.59 0.55
0.59 0.55
1.27 1.19

Misc.

Regular Price Cash Price
6.41 5.99
19.80 18.50
14.97 13.99
14.97 13.99
14.97 13.99
8.55 7.99
10.69 9.99
84.53 79.00
84.53 79.00
84.53 79.00



Carmel Donuts Each
Carmel Donuts Dz
1/2 dozen carmel
Choc Donuts Each
Choc Donuts Dz

1/2 Dozen Choc
Glazed Donuts Each
Glazed Donuts Dz
1/2 Dozen Glazed
Cinnamon Roll Each
Cinnamon Roll Dz

1/2 Dozen Cinnamon
Rolls

Eclairs

HoneyBuns

Apple Tart

Pecan Tart

Cream Sticks Each
Cream Sticks Dz

1/2 Dozen Cream Sticks
Lemon Sticks Each
Lemon Sticks Dz

1/2 Dozen Lemon Sticks
Cream Puffs Each
Cream Puffs Dz

Jelly Puffs Each

Jelly Puffs Dz

D/F Bar

RV Bar

Cake Donut Each

Cake Donut Dz

Cookies Treats

BUTTER COOKIE EACH
BUTTER COOKIES DOZEN
CHEESE STARS EACH
CHEESE STARS DOZEN
CHINESE DROPS EACH
CHINESE DROPS DOZEN
DIVINITY EACH
DIVINITY DOZEN

RICE CRISPIES EACH
RICE CRISPIES DOZEN
1/2 Dozen Rice Crispies
TEA FILLS EACH

TEA FILLS DOZEN

Iced Brownies Each

Iced Brownies Dozen

Iced Brownies 1/2 Dozen
CHOCOLATE CHIP EACH
CHOCOLATE CHIP DOZEN
CHO.CHIP CREAM EACH
CHO.CHIP FILLED DZ.
OATMEAL EACH

OATMEAL DOZEN

AATRAFAL FLLIER FAA

Regular Price
1.38

16.56
8.28
1.06

12.29
6.36
0.95

11.22
5.71
0.95

11.22
5.71

2.66
3.20
3.20
3.20
1.27
14.97
7.64
1.27
14.97
7.64
1.27
14.97
1.27
14.97

2.66

0.74
8.01

Regular Price
0.54

6.41
0.54
6.41
0.54
6.41
1.06
12.71
1.17
14.00
7.00
0.54
6.41
0.54

6.41

3.21
0.54
6.41
1.17
13.90
0.54
6.41

Cash Price
1.29

15.48
7.74
0.99

11.49
5.94
0.89

10.49
5.34
0.89

10.49

5.34

2.49
2.99
2.99
2.99
1.19
13.99
7.14
1.19
13.99
7.14
1.19
13.99
1.19
13.99
2.49
2.49
0.69
7.49

Cash Price
0.50

5.99
0.50
5.99
0.50
5.99
0.99
11.88
1.09
13.08
6.54
0.50
5.99
0.50
5.99

3.00
0.50
5.99
1.09
12.99
0.50
5.99

Lanaycoaung Lno.Lnip £41.39 19.99

Candy Coating Cho.Can 29.91 27.95
Candied Fruit 12.83 11.99
1 Loaf Bread 4.27 3.99
Charlies Choice Season 3.73 3.49
Lg Turkey 44.94 42.00
Sm Turkey 27.82 26.00
Debone 16.05 15.00
YOUTH 10.70 10.00
SMALL 10.70 10.00
MEDUIM 10.70 10.00
LARGE 10.70 10.00
XLARGE 10.70 10.00
2XL 12.84 12.00
3XL 13.91 13.00
4XL 14.98 14.00
HORSE BLANKET 1.07 1.00
Miss Vickies Chips 1.92 1.79
Hoodie 26.75 25.00
Hoodie 26.75 25.00
Hoodie 26.75 25.00
Hoodie 26.75 25.00
Hoodie 26.75 25.00
Hoodie 26.75 25.00
Hoodie 26.75 25.00
Hoodie 26.75 25.00
Hoodie 26.75 25.00
12 NUT WIZARD 39.54 36.95
DUMPER FOR NUT WIZARD 4.23 3.95
30 0z Cup with Straw 42.80 40.00
16 oz coffee cup 32.10 30.00
Crewneck 24.08 22.50
Long Sleeve Tshirt 18.73 17.50
Hat 26.75 25.00
BREAK FAST

Regular Price Cash Price
Biscuit-Meat 3.20 2.99
Biscuit-Meat+Egg 4.27 3.99
Biscuit-Meat+Egg+Cheese 4.86 4.54
BISCUIT + GRAVY 3.20 2.99
Sandwich-Meat 4.27 3.99
Sandwich-Meat+Egg 5.34 4.99
IS\/Iaenathé;g;Cheese 593 5.54
Egg Sandwich 4.27 3.99
SAUSAGE DOG W/BUN 3.20 2.99
FULL BREAKFAST 8.01 7.49
FULL BREAKFAST 8.01 7.49
FULL BREAKFAST 8.01 7.49
B.LT 4.80 4.49
Breakfast Bowl 5.07 4.74
Biscuit-Meat+Egg Combo 7.76 7.25
Sandwich-Meat Combo 8.03 7.50
zgumsbaoge Dog W/ Bun 6.96 6.50
BLT Combo 8.56 8.00
Sandwich-Meat-Egg 8.83 8.25

Camhn



UAIIVICAL FILLCU CALM L.1s FRVE]

OATMEAL FILLED DOZEN 13.90 12.99
CANADIAN CHESS SQ. EA 1.34 1.25
CANADIAN CHESS SQ. bz 16.04 14.99
CANADIAN BROWNIES EA. 1.17 1.09
CANADIAN BROWNIES DZ. 14.00 13.08
CHESS SQUARE EACH 1.34 1.25
CHESSE SQUARE DOZEN 16.04 14.99
Heart Cookies 3.73 3.49
Fruit Bars Each 1.06 0.99
Fruit Bars Dozen 12.71 11.88
Cream Horn 3.20 2.99
Smiley Cookies 3.20 2.99
Gingerbread Man 2.66 2.49
Flavor Cake Square 1.34 1.25
Flavor Cake Square Dz 16.04 14.99

Roasted Almonds,

Pecans, & Cashews 6.41 5.99

Pies Layer C

Regular Price Cash Price
Coconut Pie 13.90 12.99
Apple Pie 13.90 12.99
Chocolate Pie 13.90 12.99
Lemon Pie 13.90 12.99
Egg Pie 12.83 11.99
Potato Pie 12.83 11.99
Pumpkin Pie 12.83 11.99
Pecan Pie 13.90 12.99
DayOld Pie 7.48 6.99
8-2 Layer Cake 20.32 18.99
8-4 Layer Cake 21.39 19.99
8-6 Layer Cake 25.67 23.99
1/2 Cake 14.97 13.99
Cooked Pineapple Cake 21.39 19.99
1/2 Cooked Pineapple 14.97 13.99
9-2 Layer Cake 23.53 21.99
9-4 Layer Cake 25.67 23.99
9-6 Layer Cake 29.95 27.99
Write on Layer Cake 1.07 1.00

Cooler Cakes

Regular Price Cash Price
Butternut 21.39 19.99
Butternut 21.39 19.99
Butternut 21.39 19.99
Carrot Cake 21.39 19.99
Carrot Cake 21.39 19.99
Devils Food 8/2layer 21.39 19.99
German Chocolate 21.39 19.99
German Chocolate 21.39 19.99
Italian Cream 21.39 19.99
Italian Cream 21.39 19.99
KeyLime 21.39 19.99
KeyLime 21.39 19.99
Red Velvet 21.39 19.99

Pad Vialias A1 an anAn

COFFEE 1.59
REGULAR DRINK 2.34
LARGE DRINK 2.66
MILK 2.13
JUICE 2.13
LG. WATER 0.85
MED. WATER 0.63
Kids small 1.49
Grits Eggs Meat 6.96

Lunch

Regular Price

Small Water 0.37
Large Water 0.80
Kids Drink Small 1.27
Medium Drink 2.34
Large Drink 2.66
Meat 4.27
Bread Upgrade 0.54
Bread 0.95
Meat & 2 Sides W/ Roll 10.69
T&D +2sides W/ roll 13.90
Sliced Dessert 1.06
Side 3.09
1/2 side 1.54
Breast 3.20
Wing 1.17
Short Thigh 2.13
Leg 2.13
1lb Chicken Salad 7.48
Small Chef Salad 6.41
Large Chef Salad 8.55
2 lb chicken Salad 12.83
;?:aclsathinngZSides 8.55
2lb Pasta Salad 5.34
BBQ Sand 5.34
Extra Cranberry 0.27

Holiday Specialty

Regular Price

Loaf Fruit Cake 25.67
Small round Fruit Cake 29.95
Large rd. Fruit Cake 37.45
gzlﬁntines DayHeart 0.48
\I:/);:leir:]tines DayHeart 578
4 Lb Fruit Cake 26.22
Pan Heart Cake 14.97
Pan Red Velvet Heart 16.04
Pan Heart Choc Chip 13.90
Seasonal Cookies Each 0.54
Seasonal Cookies Dozen 6.41
Seasonal 1 Layer Cake 13.90
Christmas Bells Each 0.48

Christmas Bells Dozen 5.78

1.49
2.19
2.49
1.99
1.99
0.79
0.59
1.39
6.50

Cash Price
0.35

0.75
1.19
2.19
2.49
3.99
0.50
0.89
9.99
12.99
0.99
2.89
1.44
2.99
1.09
1.99
1.99
6.99
5.99
7.99

11.99

7.99

4.99
4.99
0.25

Cash Price
23.99

27.99

35.00

0.45

5.40

24.50
13.99
14.99
12.99
0.50
5.99
12.99
0.45

5.40



neu velvel
Strawberry Cake
Strawberry Cake

Sm Choc Pound Cake

Lg Choc Pound Cake
Lemon Pound

Sm Sour Cream Pound
Lg Sour Cream Pound
Strawberry Pound Cake
NY CHEESECAKE WHOLE
NY SLICE CHEESECAKE
NY SLICE WITH TOPPING
1# OF TOPPING

whole Cheese cake with
topping

OREO CHEESECAKE WHOLE

STRAWBERRY TOPPING
160z

NY CHEESECAKE WITH
TOPPING WHOLE

OREO CHEESECAKE SLICE
NY CHEESECAKE HALF
OREO CHEESECAKE HALF

Whole Pumpkin Spice
Cheesecake

Pumpkin Spice Slice

Whole Cheesecake with 8
Choc Strawb

Slice with Choc Strawb
Decorated Cooler Cake

Write On Cooler Cake

Dec. Round

8 Round Layer Cake 2
layer

9 Round Layer Cake 2
Layer

10 Round Layer Cake 2
Layer

12 Round 2 Layer Cake
14 Round Layer Cake
86 Layer Decorated
96 Layer Decorated
81 Layer Decorated
Small Sour Cream
Decorated

Small Sour Cream
Decorated

Small Chocolate
Decorated

Decorated 8 2 Layer Devils
Food

Large Sour Cream
Decorated

Large Chocolate
Decorated

8 Cream Cheese Icing
9 Cream Cheese Icing
10 Cream Cheese Icing
Drawings 8or9
Drawings 10 or 12

Drawings 14

21.03
21.39
21.39
11.76
17.11
17.11
11.76
18.18
27.81
31.02

6.41

7.48

6.41
32.09
38.51

6.41

37.44

7.48
16.04

21.39
37.44

7.48
46.00

9.62
26.74
1.07

Regular Price

23.53

25.67

28.88

35.30
47.07
25.67
28.88

13.90

11.24

20.32

20.32

23.53

24.60

24.60

3.75
3.75
4.82
5.62
6.69
7.76

19.93
19.99
19.99
10.99
15.99
15.99
10.99
16.99
25.99
28.99

5.99

6.99

5.99

29.99

35.99

5.99

34.99

6.99
14.99

19.99

34.99

6.99

42.99

8.99
24.99
1.00

Cash Price

21.99

23.99

26.99

32.99
43.99
23.99
26.99

12.99

10.50

18.99

18.99

21.99

22.99

22.99

3.50
3.50
4.50
5.25
6.25
7.25

Christmas Trees Each 0.48 0.45
Christmas Trees Dozen 5.78 5.40
Lg Heart Cookie Valen 3.20 2.99
Snowflake Cookie 3.20 2.99
Bunny/Egg Sugar Cookie 2.66 2.49
Bunny Cupcake 3.20 2.99
Bunny Cupcake Cage 14.97 13.99
Peanut Oil 44.89 41.95
Vegetable Oil 24.56 22.95
Cookie Kit 27.81 25.99
Choc Strawberry 1doz 31.02 28.99
Cho Strawberries 6 17.11 15.99
gulézaﬁ’(‘éze” Dress 32.10 30.00
3 Dz Dress Cupcake 35.31 33.00
4 Dz Dress Cupcake 42.80 40.00
Lg Choc Chip Dec + Iced 26.74 24.99
Lg Choc Chip Decno Ice 21.39 19.99
Lg Choc Chip Plain 16.04 14.99
CAKE POP 3.20 2.99
gtis(t:Laswberries + 4 pretzel 25.67 23.99
Single Choc Strawberry 3.20 2.99
Single Choc Pretzel Stick 2.13 1.99
$25 Deposit 26.75 25.00
Jumbo Strawberry Single 3.20 2.99

Online Dec Sheet

Regular Price Cash Price

Online Dec Round

Regular Price Cash Price
fs Round Layer Cake 2 23.53 21.99
ayer
EB Round Layer Cake 2 25.67 23.99
ayer
30 Round Layer Cake 2 28.88 26.99
ayer
12 Round 2 Layer Cake 35.30 32.99
14 Round Layer Cake 47.07 43.99
8 1 Layer Decorated 13.90 12.99
Small Sour Cream 20.32 18.99
Decorated
Small Sour Cream 20.32 18.99
Decorated
Small Chocolate
Decorated 20.32 18.99
Decorated 8 2 Layer Devils 26.74 24.99
Food
Large Sour Cream # 24.60 22.99
Decorated
Large Chocolate # 24.60 22.99
Decorated
Number Candle 1.34 1.25
Single Candle 0.06 0.06

Online Pastries

Regular Price Cash Price

Carmel Donuts Each 1.38 1.29

Carmel Donuts Dz 16.56 15.48



Spilt Layers 8 or9
Spilt Layers 10

10 Cream Cheese Icing
Small Roses 8or9
Small Roses 10 or 12
Small Roses 14

Tint Cake 8 0r9

Tint Cake 10 or 12
Tint Cake 14
Decoration Kits
Number Candle
Single Candle

Edible Image
Decoration Kits
Toppers

8" 1 Layer Devils Food

Decorated 9 2 Layer Devils
Food

Decorated 10 2 Layer
Devils Food

Decorated 12" 2 Layer
Devils Food

X
6"

7"

Plain Cupcake Each
Plain Cupcake Dozen
Dec Cupcake Each

Dec Cupcake Dozen

RV Cupcake Each

RV Cupcake Dozen

Key Lime Cupcake Each
Keylime Cupcake Dozen
Butternut Cupcake Each
Butternut Cupcake Dozen

Strawberry Cupcake Each

Strawberry Cupcake Dozen
Dec RV Cupcake Each
Dec RV Cupcake Dozen

1Dz Cupcake Cake w
Roses

2 Dz Cupcake Cake w
Roses

3 Dz Cupcake Cake w
Roses

4 Dz Cupcake Cake w
Roses

1Dz Cupcake Cake w Kit
2 Dz Cupcake Cake w Kit
3 Dz Cupcake Cake w Kit
4 Dz Cupcake Cake w Kit

1Dz RV Cupcake Cake No
Kit
2 Dz RV Cupcake Cake No
Kit
3 Dz RV Cupcake Cake No
Kit

4 Dz RV Cupcake Cake No
Kit

2.14
2.68
3.21
4.28
5.35
6.42
2.68
3.21
4.28
8.03
1.34
0.06
7.49
11.76
7.49

16.04

31.02
34.23

40.65

10.70
16.05

21.40

Cupcake

Regular Price
1.59

17.11
2.02
22.46
1.81
19.25
1.81
19.25
1.81
19.25

1.81

19.25
2.13

23.53

22.45
32.09
38.51

44.93

34.22
43.86
50.27

55.62

25.67
37.44
44.93

53.49

2.00
2.50
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
2.50
3.00
4.00
7.50
1.25
0.06
7.00
10.99
7.00

14.99

28.99

31.99

37.99

10.00
15.00

20.00

Cash Price
1.49

15.99
1.89
20.99
1.69
17.99
1.69
17.99
1.69
17.99

1.69

17.99
1.99

21.99

20.98

29.99

35.99

41.99

31.98
40.99
46.98

51.98

23.99

34.99

41.99

49.99

1/2 dozen carmel
Choc Donuts Each
Choc Donuts Dz

1/2 Dozen Choc
Glazed Donuts Each
Glazed Donuts Dz
1/2 Dozen Glazed
Cinnamon Roll Each
Cinnamon Roll Dz

1/2 Dozen Cinnamon
Rolls

Eclairs

Honey Buns
Apple Tart

Pecan Tart

Cream Sticks Each
Cream Sticks Dz
1/2 Dozen Cream Sticks
Lemon Sticks Each
Lemon Sticks Dz
1/2 Dozen Lemon Sticks
Cream Puffs Each
Cream Puffs Dz
Jelly Puffs Each
Jelly Puffs Dz
Cake Donut Each
Cake Donut Dz
D/F Bar

RV Bar

6 cookie box

12 cookie box

RV Cupcake Each
RV Cupcake Dozen
RV Cupcake Each
RV Cupcake Dozen

RV Cupcake Each

RV Cupcake Dozen

8.28
1.06
12.29
6.36
0.95
11.22
5.71
0.95

11.22

5.71

2.66
3.20
3.20
3.20
1.27
14.97
7.64
1.27
14.97
7.64
1.27
14.97
1.27
14.97
0.74
8.01
2.66
2.66
26.74
49.21
1.81
19.25
1.81
19.25
1.81

19.25

7.74
0.99
11.49
5.94
0.89
10.49
5.34
0.89

10.49

5.34

2.49
2.99
2.99
2.99
1.19
13.99
7.14
1.19
13.99
7.14
1.19
13.99
1.19
13.99
0.69
7.49
2.49
2.49
24.99
45.99
1.69
17.99
1.69
17.99
1.69

17.99



1Dz RV Cupcake Cake Kit 37.43 34.98

2 Dz RV Cupcake Cake Kit 49.21 45.99
3 Dz RV Cupcake Cake Kit 56.70 52.99
4 Dz RV Cupcake Cake Kit 65.25 60.98
Dog Cupcake 8.55 7.99
Jumbo Cupcake 6.41 5.99
Specialty Cupcake Each 2.13 1.99
Specialty Cupcake Dozen 24.60 22.99
Fill In Each 0.11 0.10
Fill In Dz 1.28 1.20

Dec. Sheet

Regular Price Cash Price
One Layer 10x13 28.88 26.99
One Layer 16x12 39.58 36.99
One Layer 16x24 60.98 56.99
Two Layer 10x13 36.37 33.99
Two Layer 16x12 50.28 46.99
Two Layer 16x24 93.08 86.99
Fancy Boarder 2 Layer 16.05 15.00
Sm Bible Cake 35.30 32.99
Lg Bible Cake 40.65 37.99
Sm Heart Cake 26.74 24.99
Lg Heart Cake 48.15 45.00
Md Heart Cake 32.09 29.99
1Dz Cake Square Cake 14.97 13.99
Rose
2 Dz Cake Square Cake 24.60 22.99
Rose
3 Dz Cake Square Cake 3421 31.97
Rose
4 Dz Cake Square Cake 42.79 39.99
Rose
1Dz Cake Square Cake Kit 26.74 24.99
2 Dz Cake Square Cake Kit 36.35 33.97
3 Dz Cake Square Cake Kit 45.98 42.97
4 Dz Cake Square Cake Kit 54.55 50.98
Bump Cake 37.45 35.00
Red Velvet Sheet Cake
10x13 34.23 31.99
Red Velvet Sheet Cake
16x12 44.93 41.99
Red Velvet Sheet Cake
16x24 66.33 61.99
Devil Food Sheet Cake
10x13 34.23 31.99
Devil Food Sheet Cake
16x12 44.93 41.99
Devil Food Sheet Cake
16x24 66.33 61.99
8 2 Layer Devils
DECORATED 23.53 21.99
2L D/F or RV 10x13 41.72 38.99
Drawings 10x13 5.62 5.25
Drawings 16x12 5.89 5.50
Drawings 16x24 6.96 6.50
Sm Roses 10x13 4.82 4.50
Sm Roses 16x12 5.89 5.50
Sm Roses 16x24 9.10 8.50
Tint Cake 10x13 2.68 2.50
Tint Cake 16x12 3.75 3.50

Tint Cake 16x24 4.82 4.50



Cream Cheese 10x13 5.35 5.00

Cream Cheese 16x12 7.49 7.00
One Layer 16x24 47.08 44.00
Number Candle 1.34 1.25
Single Candle 0.06 0.06
Edible Image 7.49 7.00
Decoration Kits 11.76 10.99
Doll Cake 38.51 35.99
Topper 7.49 7.00

Pre Pay Des

Regular Price Cash Price
1QtChocDelight 13.90 12.99
3 Qt Choc Delight 32.09 29.99
1Qt Coconut Delight 13.90 12.99
3 Qt Coconut Delight 31.03 29.00
1QtBlueberry Delight 13.90 12.99
3 QtBlueberry Delight 32.09 29.99
1Qt Strawberry Delight 13.90 12.99
3 QtStrawberry Delight 31.03 29.00
1QtBanana Pudding 13.90 12.99
3 QtBanana Pudding 48.15 45.00
1 Qt Strawberry Con Salad 13.90 12.99
3 Qt Strawberry Con Salad 32.09 29.99
2 quartlime congealed 13.90 12.99
3 QtLime Con Salad 32.09 29.99
1Qt Orange Con Salad 13.90 12.99

3 QtOrange Con Salad 32.09 29.99



